
 

Public Holidays / Closures  

 
 

The Estonian Embassy and the Estonia Visa Application Centres in Ireland will be closed on 

the following public holidays in 2021: 

 

 DATE  DAY  HOLIDAYS 2021 

 

1 January Friday New Year's Day  

24 February Wednesday Independence Day  

17 March Wednesday Saint Patrick’s Day 

2 April Friday Good Friday  

5 April Monday Easter Monday 

3 May Monday Early May Bank Holiday 

31 May Monday Spring Bank Holiday 

7 June Monday June Bank Holiday 

23 June Wednesday Victory Day  

24 June Thursday Midsummer Day  

2 August Monday August Bank Holiday 

20 August Friday Independence Restoration Day  

30 August Monday Summer Bank Holiday 

1 October Monday October Bank Holiday 

24 December Friday Christmas Eve  

27 December Monday Christmas Day  (Substitute Day) 

28 December Tuesday Boxing Day ( Substitute Day) 

 

 

 

https://publicholidays.ee/new-years-day/
https://publicholidays.ee/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.ee/easter/
https://publicholidays.ee/victory-day/
https://publicholidays.ee/midsummer-day/
https://publicholidays.ee/independence-restoration-day/
https://publicholidays.ee/christmas/
https://publicholidays.ee/christmas/
https://publicholidays.ee/christmas/

